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Data Source Report (Summary)

Agencies

Baseline with
updated data

Baseline without
updated data No baseline Total

Percent
(%) Number Percent

(%) Number Percent
(%) Number Percent

(%) Number

Bangladesh Parliament Secretariat
(BPS) 0.00 0 100.00 2 0.00 0 100 2

Law and Justice Division (LJD) 0.00 0 50.00 1 50.00 1 100 2

Ministry of Public Administration
(MoPA) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Local Government Division (LGD) 0.00 0 33.33 1 66.67 2 100 3

Bangladesh Bureau of Statistics
(BBS) 23.30 24 67.96 70 8.74 9 100 103

Department of Environment (DoE) 0.00 0 44.44 4 55.56 5 100 9

Ministry of Science and Technology
(MoST) 0.00 0 33.33 1 66.67 2 100 3

Economic Relations Division (ERD) 20.00 4 60.00 12 20.00 4 100 20

Finance Division (FD) 0.00 0 90.00 9 10.00 1 100 10

Ministry of Agriculture (MoA) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

Ministry of Environment, Forest and
Climate Change (MoEFCC) 20.00 1 40.00 2 40.00 2 100 5

UNSTATS 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1
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Ministry of Commerce (MoC) 75.00 3 0.00 0 25.00 1 100 4

Bangladesh Bank 37.50 3 62.50 5 0.00 0 100 8

Bangladesh Agricultural Research
Council (BARC) 0.00 0 100.00 2 0.00 0 100 2

Bangladesh Agricultural Research
Institute (BARI) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Fisheries Research
Institute (BFRI) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Forest Research
Institute (BFRI) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Institute of Nuclear
Agriculture (BINA) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Jute Research Institute
(BJRI) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Livestock Research
Institute (BLRI) 0.00 0 100.00 2 0.00 0 100 2

Bangladesh Rice Research Institute
(BRRI) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Sugarcrop Research
Institute (BSRI) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Bureau of Educational
Information and Statistics

(BANBEIS)
0.00 0 75.00 3 25.00 1 100 4
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Directorate of Primary Education
(DPE) 0.00 0 100.00 4 0.00 0 100 4

Bangladesh Forest Department
(BFD) 0.00 0 80.00 8 20.00 2 100 10

IUCN 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Inland Water Transport
Authority (BIWTA) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Bangladesh Inland Water Transport
Corporation (BIWTC) 100.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Railway (BR) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Road Transport
Authority (BRTA) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Civil Aviation Authority of
Bangladesh (CAAB) 100.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 100 1

UN-Habitat 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Directorate General of Health
Services (DGHS) 6.67 1 40.00 6 53.33 8 100 15

Health Economics Unit (HEU) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

National Institute of Population
Research and Training (NIPORT) 0.00 0 33.33 2 66.67 4 100 6

WHO 0.00 0 66.67 8 33.33 4 100 12

GBVS 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1
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PHC 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Department of Inspection for
Factory and Establishment (DIFE) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Police 60.00 3 20.00 1 20.00 1 100 5

Office of the Registrar General,
Birth and Death Registration

(ORGBDR)
0.00 0 100.00 3 0.00 0 100 3

Bangladesh Trade and Tariff
Commission (BTTC) 0.00 0 100.00 3 0.00 0 100 3

Department of Fisheries (DOF) 25.00 1 25.00 1 50.00 2 100 4

Directorate of Secondary and
Higher Education (DSHE) 0.00 0 50.00 1 50.00 1 100 2

Department of Disaster
Management (DDM) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Ministry of Disaster Management
and Relief (MoDMR) 0.00 0 62.50 5 37.50 3 100 8

Institute of Public Health Nutrition
(IPHN) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

UNAIDS 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Institute of Epidemiology, Disease
Control and Research (IEDCR) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

Department of Narcotics Control
(DNC) 0.00 0 100.00 2 0.00 0 100 2
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Ministry of Labour and Employment
(MoLE) 0.00 0 33.33 1 66.67 2 100 3

Health Services Division (HSD) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 3 100 3

Medical Education and Family
Welfare Division (MEFWD) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

Directorate General of Drug
Administration (DGDA) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Secondary and Higher Education
Division (SHED) 100.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 100 1

Technical And Madrasha Education
Division (TMED) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

Ministry of Primary and Mass
Education (MoPME) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

National Curriculum and Textbook
Board (NCTB) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

UNDP (OECD Report) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Ministry of Women and Children
Affairs (MoWCA) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Legislative and Parliamentary
Affairs Division (LPAD) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Bangladesh Agricultural
Development Corporation (BADC) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Barind Multipurpose Development
Authority (BMDA) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1
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Bangladesh Water Development
Board (BWDB) 33.33 1 0.00 0 66.67 2 100 3

Joint River Commission, Bangladesh
(JRC) 100.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 100 1

Water Resources Planning
Organization (WARPO) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Department of Public Health
Engineering (DPHE) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Sustainable and Renewable Energy
Development Authority (SREDA) 66.67 2 33.33 1 0.00 0 100 3

Hydrocarbon Unit (HU) 50.00 1 0.00 0 50.00 1 100 2

Ministry of Expatriates’ Welfare and
Overseas Employment (MoEWOE) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 2 100 2

Ministry of Youth and Sports
(MoYS) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Local Government Engineering
Department (LGED) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

University Grants Commission
(UGC) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Bangladesh Institute of
Development Studies 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Telecommunication
Regulatory Commission (BTRC) 100.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 100 2

Ministry of Foreign Affairs (MoFA) 0.00 0 100.00 2 0.00 0 100 2
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IOM (MMP) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

UNHCR 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Office of the Refugee Relief and
Repatriation Commissioner (RRRC) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

UNSC 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Bangladesh Navy 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Security Services Division (SSD) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Department of Prisons 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

WB (Establishment Survey) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

National Human Rights Commission
(NHRC) 0.00 0 100.00 2 0.00 0 100 2

Information Commission (IC) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

National Board of Revenue (NBR) 0.00 0 50.00 1 50.00 1 100 2

OECD 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

Bangladesh Investment
Development Authority (BIDA) 0.00 0 0.00 0 100.00 1 100 1

General Economics Division (GED) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

Public Private Partnership Authority
(PPPA) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1

NGO Affairs Bureau (NGOAB) 0.00 0 100.00 1 0.00 0 100 1
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Statistics and Informatics Division
(SID) 0.00 0 100.00 2 0.00 0 100 2
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